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STC SPORTING CLAYS
AUGUSTA, KS
5/5/2024

SPRING FLING

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: SPRING
FLING

21 Attended

CH JARED GREENWOOD 85
RU DRAKE MANSPEAKER 82

M1 PHIL BARKER 74
M2 BILL WOLF 64
AA1  BILL HINSHAW - JR 73
AA2  DIRKJONES 64
A1 MIKE KAMPLING 61
A2 STEVE TOMAN 59
B1 LARRY E HODGES 59
C1 IAN ROGERS 71
C2 DAVID L STROHM 65
C3 CHAD THIMMESCH 65
D1 NOAH JENKINS 75
D2 MIKE TRISSAL 65
D3 WILL ESFELD 61
E1 MIKE YOUNKIN 59

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SPRING
FLING
21 Attended

CH SHANE PAGE 90
RU BILL WOLF 88
3RD DIRKJONES 87
AA1  BILL HINSHAW - JR 76
Al RON GRUNDY 81
B1 LARRY E HODGES 85
B2 ROBERT L FISHER 82
C1 IAN ROGERS 86
Cc2 CHAD THIMMESCH 79
C3 LARRY MEADOWS 73
D1 MIKE TRISSAL 82
D2 NOAH JENKINS 82
D3 DRAKE MANSPEAKER 79
E1 MIKE YOUNKIN 66

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1:
SPRING FLING
21 Attended

CH LARRY E HODGES 46
RU BILL WOLF 44
3RD ROBERT L FISHER 43
M1 PHIL BARKER 40
Al MIKE KAMPLING 39
A2 RON GRUNDY 39
A3 STEVE TOMAN 33
C1 IAN ROGERS 40
Cc2 STEVE BLUBAUGH 38
C3 RANDAL ROGERS 36
D1 NOAH JENKINS 41
D2 DALTON RINDT 38
D3 MIKE TRISSAL 37
E1 JOSHUA EBENKAMP 28

CEDAR HILL GUN CLUB
BALDWIN, KS

5/19/2024

ARMED FORCES DAY SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: ARMED
FORCES DAY SHOOT

41 Attended

M1 TONY RUSSELL 93

May 2024 / Clay Target Nation
Clay Target Nation

» FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

AA1  BRUCE E WEEKS
Al RUSS GROHS

B1 PENNY SKINNER
C1 JOHN L MALNAR
D1 SHAWN SMITH

E1 DAVID VANHOOSE

JRCH CHRISTIAN M JACKOWSKI

VTCH GREG L BRAMLAGE
SVCH JOHN L MALNAR
LYCH PENNY SKINNER
SSCH JERRY KAUBLE

86
79
78
87
78
70
86
83
87
78
84

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: ARMED

FORCES DAY SHOOT
42 Attended
AA1  JOHN ALMEIDA

Al LARRY L VANDENBRINK

B1 MONTE HESS

C1 RONNIE L WEGNER
D1 RACY L COULTER
E1 JOSEPH T COOK
SJCH AYDEN MURPHY

93
86
85
87
89
76
45

JRCH CHRISTIAN M JACKOWSKI 89

VTCH JAMES SKINNER
SVCH CRAIG WOODBURY
LYCH PENNY SKINNER
SSCH JERRY KAUBLE

STC SPORTING CLAYS
AUGUSTA, KS

5/19/2024
STATE/REGIONAL WARM-UP

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1:
STATE/REGIONAL WARM-UP
41 Attended

CH WYATT PURSELL

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2:
STATE/REGIONAL WARM-UP
13 Attended

CH DAVID MC CARTHY

SPORTING - 12 GAUGEM 1:
STATE/REGIONAL WARM-UP
39 Attended

CH BROCK MILLER

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3:

STATE/REGIONAL WARM-UP
19 Attended
CH EVAN WEBBER

CEDARHILL GUN CLUB
BALDWIN, KS
5/27/2024

MEMORIAL DAY SMALL BORE

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 1: MEMORIAL

DAY SMALL BORE

29 Attended

M1 JOHN ALMEIDA
AA1 DAVID J SCOTT

A1 BILL BRANT

B1 C LFULTON

C1 PENNY SKINNER
D1 JEFF WILKINSON
E1 DAVID MC CARTHY
JRCH SEAN M MCCARTY
VTCH BILL BRANT

SVCH DAVID J SCOTT
LYCH KRIS EVANS

SSCH JERRY KAUBLE

86
86
81
85

88

90

88

45

90
92
90
87
71
61
83
61
90
92
73
75

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 2: MEMORIAL

DAY SMALL BORE
29 Attended

AA1
A1l

B1

C1

D1

E1
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MEMORIAL

DARRELL FARR
BILL BRANT
CLFULTON

PENNY SKINNER
CRAIG WOODBURY
KYLE RAFFETY

BILL BRANT

LARRY L VANDENBRINK

PENNY SKINNER
JERRY KAUBLE

DAY SMALL BORE
47 Attended

M1
AA1
A1l

B1

C1

D1

E1
JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

DARRELL FARR
JOHN ALMEIDA
JEFF SAMMONS
ROBYN SHAW
CRAIG WOODBURY
ROBERT E RICHTER
DAVID VANHOOSE
SEAN M MCCARTY
DARRELL FARR
STEVEN E MILLER
ROBYN SHAW
GARY L NAFZIGER

87
87
89
77
81
87
87
83
77
83

99
89
88
89
85
84
73
73
99
85
89
66

Page 1 of 1May 2024 /
Page 1 of 1



